Technical Data Sheet
IB FABRIC                                                        IB Roof Systems®
Reinforcing Polyester Fabric for Coatings
IB Roof Systems, Inc. ǀ www.ibroof.com  ǀ technical@ibroof.com ǀ Toll-Free: 800.426.1626  ǀ Rev. 02-2023
Product Description
IB Fabric is a high quality, stitch bond polyester
reinforcing fabric used in conjunction with IB
Sealer and/or IB Coatings.

penetrations, seams, and as a reinforcing ply over “alligatored” surfaces
and smooth asphaltic roofs.
Ordering Information
IB FABRIC
Item Code Description Size Class
9-FABR4 IB FABRIC 4” 4” x 324’ roll 55
9-FABR6 IB FABRIC 6” 6” x 324’ roll 55
9-FABR12 IB FABRIC 12” 12” x 324’ roll 55
9-FABR40 IB FABRIC 40” 40” x 324’ roll 55
Physical Properties
Property Test
Method
Typical Value